Flange Mount Duct Temperature Sensor
B8
Temperature Sensor
 DTS-FL
Description:Description:
This sensor is used to measure the supply and return temperature in
HVAC system. The flange mount design makes it easy to install the
sensor in tight quarters.There are several sensor elements to choose

Features:Features:
DTS
HOW TO ORDER
Description:
FL Flange Mount
Description:
4 4”
8 8”
PROBE SIZE:
TEMPERATURE CURVE:
FL
12
7
DTS  Duct Temperature Sensor
Ordering Example: DTS - FL - 12 - 7 - 12
B9
*Thermistors,pt elements and probe sizes for all popular control systems are available,send us an email if you don’t see what you need
online.
9 9”
12 12”
6 6”
WIRE LENGTH:
12 12”(1ft)
12
120   120” (10ft)
2     PT-100 3 Wire  5        1.8KΏ Thermistor   6  3kΏ  Thermistor
7     10KΏ  Thermistor,Type 2      9        100KΏ Thermistor   11  LM334 IC SENSOR
12    PT-1000, 2 Wire  13 Ni-1000,2 Wire   20  20kΏ  Thermistor
21    LM335 IC SENSOR      24 100KΏ Thermistor,,    ,Type  3
Flange Mount Duct Temperature Sensor
                                            Temperature Sensor